0,60 m
22 de Octubre de 2023

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A sin cronémetro (238.1.1) (A Sin

cronémetro)
CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
(015 SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 REGALITO

NONE / NONE / 2015/
GELDING / TORDO /
NONE

ASTERIX
NONE /NONE //-/
NONE / NONE

ELLIOTT
EBANO CS / DONATELLA
/2009 / MALE /
ALAZANA / CDE

TRESOR
TANGELO VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / DANTE /
2019 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / BWP

MAGICO
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
GELDING / ALAZAN /
CRUZ PORTUGUES

MAXIA
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / NEGRO / PURA
RAZA GALEGA

REGALITO
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
GELDING / TORDO /
NONE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

L.A.C.

153322

162690

92011

158500

162675

145604

153322

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

YEBENES ESCALONA,
Abel
SARAMA FAUNA Y OCIO
S.L. / NONE

MORALES OCHOA,
Uxia
NONE / NONE

MARTINEZ FAJINAS,
Juan Francisco
LAURA LLERA PRIDA /
ENRIQUE BLAZQUEZ
LOZANO

LLAGOSTERA SUAREZ,
Alejandra
ALEJANDRA LLAGOSTERA /
ERNESTO TRIGUEROS
GOMEZ-DEGANO
00419866R

MARTINEZ ALBA, Paula

MARIA ELENA JIMENEZ
DURAND / NONE

HERNANDEZ SANZ,
Olivia
SARAMA FAUNA Y OCIO SL.
/ NONE

YEBENES ESCALONA,
Adriana
SARAMA FAUNA Y OCIO
S.L./ NONE

Pista / Arena:

L.D.N.

317541

272613

349842

161779

336387

292888

311318

con 0,40

Pais P

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

None
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